FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact
Kassandra Lopez, Marketing & Communications Director
Kassandra@denverbrass.org – (c) 720-503-1663

Celtic Awakening: Awaken your senses...

Dec. 27, 2023 – Denver, CO – Prepare to awaken your senses on a sacred musical journey as The Denver Brass proudly presents "Celtic Awakening" at the Newman Center for the Performing Arts. Our yearly ritual of "Celtic Awakening" features guest artists such as acclaimed Hammered Dulcimerist Joshua Messick, vocalist Aubrey Jacobs, Rocky Mountain Highland Dancers, Celtic Steps Irish Dance School, and Celtic Colorado Pipes & Drums.

Behold the Sacred Rites:

The ancient forest of Reenroe Beach in Ballinskelligs holds a deep and mysterious secret. Runes, hewn into the petrified wood and written in a long forgotten language hold the key to a sacred music ritual involving brass, bagpipes, and dancing that early celts believed would purify the soul and lead to a long and prosperous life. Archaeologists refer to this ritual as Dúiseacht Ceilteach- better known as... Celtic Awakening.



If you are ready to awaken your senses as the elder druids have ordained, then join the Denver Brass, Celtic Colorado Pipes & Drum, Celtic Steps Irish Dance School, Rocky Mountain Highland Dancers, Soprano Aubrey Jacobs, and Joshua Messick - Hammered Dulcimer, as we perform the sacred rites of CELTIC AWAKENING.

Event Details:

What: Celtic Awakening

Where: Newman Center for the Performing Arts 2344 E Iliff Ave, Denver, CO 80210

When: March 16 at 2:30 PM and 7:00PM, and March 17 at 2:30 PM

Tickets: Available now at newmantix.com

Ticket Information:

Pricing: Tickets start at \$32

 Special Discounts: Seniors and youth can enjoy discounted tickets. Children under 12 attend for free!

Book your tickets today and be part of our yearly Celtic Awakening. Tickets can be purchased online at NewmanTix.com, over the phone at 303-871-7720, or you can

obtain them at the box office before the event. For more information, please contact The Denver Brass at 303-832-4676 or info@denverbrass.org.

Join us at the Newman Center for the Performing Arts for "Celtic Awakening" and awaken your senses with the largest Celtic collaboration in the Front Range.

###

About The Denver Brass

The Denver Brass is dedicated to bringing outstanding musical experiences to our community. With a passion for promoting the arts and creating memorable moments, we curate events that resonate with a diverse audience, leaving a lasting impact. The Denver Brass is led by Conductor Warren Deck and consists of 14 world-class brass musicians and percussionists. The Denver Brass features a musical palette as diverse as the culture of the western US to present a sound experience that makes an impression long past the final chord of the concert. People from every background find inspiration in diverse programming – classical, jazz, Broadway, Latin, multi-cultural fusions, and new sound sensations created by brass with bagpipes, steel drums, handbells, fiddles, voices, and a variety of distinguished soloists. For more information about The Denver Brass, please visit denverbrass.org.

Support for the 2023/24 Denver Brass Season is provided by: The Scientific Cultural Facilities District (SCFD), Bonfils-Stanton Foundation, Colorado Creative Initiative, and the National Endowment for the Arts.

For more information or to request high-resolution images, please contact: Kassandra Lopez, Marketing & Communications Director kassandra@denverbrass.org - (c) 720-503-1663